MADE IN ITALY
J
on
ix
 C
at
al
og

37
Product codes
NAME DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
cube
CUBE Limited Edition WH IoT 70WHLECUBEIOT
CUBE Limited Edition BK IoT 70BKLECUBEIOT
CUBE WHITE IoT 70WHCUBEIOT
CUBE BLACK IoT 70BKCUBEIOT
CUBE WHITE 70WHITECUBE
CUBE BLACK 70BLACKCUBE
CUBE PROFESSIONAL 70BLACKCUBEPRO
CUBE Wall PROFESSIONAL 70BLKCUBEPROS
LIGHT CUBE 70GRAYCUBELIGHT
CUBE Capacitor Kit (2 pcs) 71KT000001
micromate
MICROMATE PLUS 70MICROPLUSH13
MICROMATE BASIC 70MICROBASICH13
Filter G2 JX70000037
Air filter H13 JX70000021
Air filter F7  JX70000020
C capacitor kit spare parts for MicroMate (2 pcs) 71KT000002
minimate
MINIMATE PLUS 70MINIPLUSH14
MINIMATE PLUS 70MINIPLUSH13
MINIMATE BASIC 70MINIBASICH14
MINIMATE BASIC 70MINIBASICH13
Filter G2 JX70000027
Air filter F7  JX70000006
Air filter H13 JX700000016
Air filter H14 JX700000017
C capacitor kit spare parts for MiniMate (4 pcs) 71KT000002   (x2)
mate
MATE PLUS 70MATEPLUSH14
MATE PLUS 70MATEPLUSH13
MATE BASIC 70MATEBASICH14
MATE BASIC 70MATEBASICH13
Filter G2 JX70000031
Air filter F7 for MATE JX70000002
Air filter H13 for MATE JX70000003
Air filter H14 for MATE JX70000024
F capacitor kit spare parts for Mate (4 pcs) -  from 07/2020 71KT000003  (x2)
38
NAME DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
maximate
MAXIMATE PLUS 70MAXIPLUSH14
MAXIMATE PLUS 70MAXIPLUSH13
MAXIMATE BASIC 70MAXIBASICH14
MAXIMATE BASIC 70MAXIBASICH13
Filter G2 JX70000032
Air filter F7 (order 2 pcs) JX700000010
Air filter H13 (order 2 pcs) JX700000011
Air filter H14 (order 2 pcs) JX70000030
F capacitor kit spare parts for MaxiMate (8 pcs) 71KT000003   (x4)
up IN
UP IN 70JONIXUPIN
UP IN PLUS12 70JONIXUPIN12
UP IN PLUS24 70JONIXUPIN24
steel
STEEL 1C  70STEEL1C
STEEL 2C (1 Spare kit type C)  70STEEL2C
STEEL 4C (2 Spare kit type C) 70STEEL4C
Spare C Capacitors Kit for Steel 1C-2C (2 pcs) 71KT000002
Spare C Capacitors Kit for Steel 4C (4 pcs)   71KT000002   (x2)
STEEL 2F (1 Spare kit type F)  70STEEL2F
STEEL 4F (2 Spare kit type F) 70STEEL4F
F capacitor kit spare parts for Steel 2F (2 pcs)  71KT000003
F capacitor kit spare parts for Steel 4F (4 pcs)  71KT000003   (x2)
duct
MIC 2C (1 Spare kit type C) 70MIC2C
MIC 4C (2 Spare kit type C) 70MIC4C
C capacitor kit spare parts for MIC 2C (2 pcs)  71KT000002
C capacitor kit spare parts for MIC 4C (4 pcs)  71KT000002   (x2)
MIC 2F  70MIC2F
MIC 4F 70MIC4F
F capacitor kit spare parts for MIC 2F (2 pcs)  71KT000003
F capacitor kit spare parts for MIC 4F (4 pcs) 71KT000003   (x2)
JONIX Net manages up to 30 Duct  JX11000046
vmc 4people
4 PEOPLE PLUS 70VMC4PPLUS
4 PEOPLE BASIC 70VMC4PBASIC
Filter G4 JX70000025
Filter F7 JX70000026
Kit Display 4,3" 71KT000020
Post heating resistance kit Opzione su richiesta
39
40